

## the extension to your IT team

CONSULTING MANAGED SERVICES RESOURCING

## OCS Consulting plc - Rate Card

The following table itemises the Standard Fee Rate Ranges currently in use or recently quoted to OCS Clients. The range is dependent on the technology/complexity of the assignment and the seniority on the proposed Consultant

OCS GRADE	DAILY RATE RANGE				
Testing Specialist / Consultant	£	600.00	to	£	850.00
Technical Engineer / Consultant	£	600.00	to	£	850.00
Project Manager / Technical Specialist / Senior Consultant	£	750.00	to	£	900.00
Project Director / Strategist / Managing Consultant	£	900.00	to	£	1,500.00

The above rates are **inclusive** of travelling, subsistence and accommodation expenses for assignments being undertaken within a 30-mile radius of OCS' offices or anywhere in London within the M25.

The above rates are **exclusive** of:

- travelling, subsistence and accommodation expenses for assignments being undertaken at any location other than those stipulated above
- Value Added Tax
- any other expenses incurred by OCS Consultants at the Client's request while undertaking an assignment.

V.A.T. and related expenses re-charged at cost will be clearly stated on all OCS invoices to the Client, supported by V.A.T. receipts where appropriate.

Devonshire House • Manor Way • Borehamwood • Hertfordshire • WD6 1QQ • Office +44 (0) 20 8731 4335

 $\underline{www.ocs-consulting.com} \bullet \underline{www.ocs-consulting.eu} \bullet \underline{www.ocs-consulting.nl} \bullet \underline{www.ocs-consulting.ch} \bullet \underline{www.ocs-consulti$